Sutaz :

Organizator:

Usporiadatel’:

Miesto konania:

Datum sutaze:

Por.

Priezvisko
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© Ing. Jan KULICH

HUTAR
MELICHER
HUTAR
DUCHOSLAV
SLANICAN
DOLNIK
SIMEKOVA
MARSALEK
BECA
ZIGRAY
DENCI
GABOR
HAMADEJ
BOHM
JANCEK
RAJECKA
KOLLARIK
KOMPAN
JUNAS
BUBERNIK
LIPOVSKY
PAVLOVCIK
OCKAJAK
HARSANY

20150705 _papagaj Pribelce

SSZ, KV-SSK Banska Bystrica

Vysledkova listina
STRELECKY TROJBOJ

Kovalifika¢ny pretek na M SR

SSK LIAZ - Velky Krti§ KVvZ-051-BB

SA - Pribelce

5.7.2015

Meno

DuSan
FrantiSek
Stanislav
David
Marian
Matej
Zuzana
Rastislav
Pavol
Ondrej
Daniel
Branislav
Vladimir
Martin
Jozef
Maria
Miroslav
Marian
Ivan
Stefan
Eduard
Jozef
Jozef

Juraj

R. n.

1963
1970
1952
1985
1982
1991
1980
1972
1967
1981
1971
1958
1967
1969
1971
1966
1964
1956
1964
1961
1952
1964
1984
1979

ClL & SZWZ

01943/03-KVvZ
02320/04-KVvZ
01935/03-KVvZ
03780/13-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
04073/15-KVvZ
02805/07-KVvZ
02287/04-KVvZ
00533/00-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
00476/00-KVvZ
02303/04-KVvZ
02540/05-KVvZ
01249/01-KVvZ
00082/00-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
02621/06-KVvZ
00044/00-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
04030/15-KVvZ
00020/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWZz-103-TT
KWZ-008-BA
KWZ-088-TT
KWZ-024-PO
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-099-NR
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-001-BA
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZz-103-TT
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-051-BB
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-008-BA
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-004-BA
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-088-TT
KWZ-095-BA
KWZ-002-BA
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-088-TT

3-1

Prislusnost’

Ahoj

KVvZ 008 FOX

KVVZ Trnava

PRVY PRESOVSKY SSK
KVZ Hrustin

KVVZ Fénix - Frano
Bratislava 02 SAV
Bratislava BA 01

KVvZ Michalovce

Ahoj

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVVvZ LIAZ Velky Krti§
KVvZ Michalovce

KVvZ 008 FOX

KVZ Hrustin

Bratislava 02 SAV

SKP pri SOS PZ Bratislava
KVZ Hrustin

KVVZ Trnava

KVvZ PLCHO Bratislava
Bratislava 02 SAV
KVvZ Michalovce

KVZ Hrustin

5.7.2015

135-P
2135

98
98
100
100
99
97
100
97
96
98
98
99
98
100
97
98
99
95
93
100
96
98
98
100

5020
25020

93
96
93
92
97
90
92
88
95
93
92
87
86
97
94
98
91
94
86
97
91
91
89
95

D-1
2 Pap

131
126
126
126
120
126
120
126
120
120
118
119
120
107
108
103
107
107
113
95
104
102
103
94

Spolu

322
320
319
318
316
313
312
311
311
311
308
305
304
304
299
299
297
296
292
292
291
291
290
289
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Por. Priezvisko

25 VLZAK
26 KRANKUS
27 PARIZEK
28 HRUSKA
29 BABOS

30 DOLNIKOVA
31 KOLLARIK

32 TIZA

33 ZVERKOVA

34 KNAPEK
35 PRIPUTEN

36 TOMASKIN

37 ULMANN
38 ORAVEC
39 BRUGOS
40 JANCEK
41 VASKO

42 DOLNIK
43 AZOR

REVOLVER
JANCEK
HUTAR

DOLNIK
BECA

BOHM
SLANICAN
DENCI
ULMANN
ZIGRAY
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© Ing. Jan KULICH
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PAVLOVCIK
KOLLARIK

MARSALEK

Meno

Ludovit
DuSan
Peter
Karol
Tomas
Eva
Richard
Jan
Sona
Jozef
Julius
Jan
Karel
Marian
Peter
Jaroslav
Peter
Jozef

Marian

Jozef
Stanislav
Jozef
Matej
Miroslav
Pavol
Rastislav
Martin
Marian
Daniel
Karel
Ondrej

R. n.

1981
1946
1958
1954
1999
1959
1998
1956
1970
1948
1944
1950
1950
1989
1951
1976
1979
1947
1965

1971
1952
1964
1991
1964
1967
1972
1969
1982
1971
1950
1981

ClL & SZWZ

00752/00-KVvZ
00603/00-KVvZ
00004/00-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ
03931/14-KVvZ
03990/15-KVvZ
03630/12-KVvZ
00510/00-KVvZ
02514/05-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
00425/00-KVvZ
00856/00-KVvZ
03206/09-KVvZ
04039/15-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
02896/07-KVvZ

04074/15-KVvZ
02583/06-KVvZ

02540/05-KVvZ
01935/03-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
04073/15-KVvZ
00082/00-KVvZ
00533/00-KVvZ
02287/04-KVvZ
02303/04-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
03206/09-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWZ-050-ZA
KWWZ-034-KE
KWZ-001-BA
KWWZ-034-KE
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-099-NR
KWWZ-004-BA
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-001-BA
KWZ-051-BB
KWZ-024-PO
KWZ-051-BB
KWWZ-034-KE
KWZz-103-TT
KWWZ-034-KE
KWZ-050-ZA

KWZ-099-NR
KWZ-091-NR

KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-088-TT
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-099-NR
KWZ-004-BA
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-001-BA
KWZ-008-BA
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-027-KE
KWWZ-034-KE
KWZz-103-TT

3-2

Prislusnost’

KVZ Hrustin
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
Bratislava BA 01
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVvZ Michalovce

KVVZ Fénix - Fratio

SKP pri SOS PZ Bratislava
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
Bratislava BA 01

KVVvZ LIAZ Velky Krti§
PRVY PRESOVSKY SSK
KVVvZ LIAZ Velky Krti§
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
Ahoj

PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVZ Hrustin

Michalovee

KVVZ Fénix - Fratio

Sahy

KVZ Hrustin

KVVZ Trnava

KVvZ Michalovce

KVVZ Fénix - Frano

SKP pri SOS PZ Bratislava
KVvZ Michalovce
Bratislava BA 01

KVvZ 008 FOX

KVZ Hrustin

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
Ahoj

5.7.2015

135-P
2135

91
99
99
98
91
95
95
97
97
97
96
93
97
93
93
90
90
94
91

100
100
97
100
99
100
100
98
100
99
100
99

5020
25020

84
92
87
91
88
89
90
91
88
83
70
84
87
79
78
87
76
78
72

98
96
97
99
96
95
94
93
94
93
89
93

D-1
2 Pap

113
95
99
96

105
99
98
93
91
93

103
89
81
90
89
77
77
68
76

132
131
132
126
126
126
126
125
119
119
119
114

Spolu

288
286
285
285
284
283
283
281
276
273
269
266
265
262
260
254
243
240
239

330
327
326
325
321
321
320
316
313
311
308
306
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Por.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Priezvisko

HRUSKA
GABOR
RAJECKA
SIMEKOVA
OCKAJAK
BRUGOS
BUBERNIK
MELICHER
HARSANY
KRANKUS
HAMADEJ
KNAPEK
HUTAR
KOMPAN
DOLNIK
PARIZEK
BABOS
KOLLARIK
JUNAS
LIPOVSKY

DOLNIKOVA

VASKO
VLZAK

Meno

Karol
Branislav
Maria
Zuzana
Jozef
Peter
Stefan
Frantisek
Juraj
DusSan
Vladimir
Jozef
DusSan
Marian
Jozef
Peter
Tomas
Richard
Ivan
Eduard
Eva
Peter
Ludovit

PHK: Eva KULICHOVA A - 071
HR: Ing. Jan KULICH M - 008

© Ing. Jan KULICH

20150705 _papagaj Pribelce

R. n.

1954
1958
1966
1980
1984
1951
1961
1970
1979
1946
1967
1948
1963
1956
1947
1958
1999
1998
1964
1952
1959
1979
1981

ClL & SZWZ

00598/00-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
01249/01-KVvZ
02805/07-KVvZ
04030/15-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
00044/00-KVvZ
02320/04-KVvZ
00020/00-KVvZ
00603/00-KVvZ
00476/00-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
01943/03-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
04074/15-KVvZ
00004/00-KVvZ
03931/14-KVvZ
03630/12-KVvZ
02621/06-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
03990/15-KVvZ

00752/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWWZ-034-KE
KWZ-051-BB
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-050-ZA
KWWZ-034-KE
KWZ-095-BA
KWZ-008-BA
KWZ-088-TT
KWWZ-034-KE
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-051-BB
KWZz-103-TT
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-099-NR
KWZ-001-BA
KWWZ-030-KE
KWZ-004-BA
KWZ-088-TT
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-099-NR

KWZ-050-ZA

3-3

Prislusnost’

PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVVZ LIAZ Velky Krti§
Bratislava 02 SAV
Bratislava 02 SAV

KVZ Hrustin
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVvZ PLCHO Bratislava
KVvZ 008 FOX

KVVZ Trnava
PODHRADOVA - Kosice
KVvZ Michalovce

KVVZ LIAZ Velky Krti§
Ahoj

KVZ Hrustin

KVvVZ Fénix - Frano
Bratislava BA 01

KVvZ Michalovce

SKP pri SOS PZ Bratislava
KVVZ Trnava

Bratislava 02 SAV

KVVZ Fénix - Frano
Michalovee

KVZ Hrustin

5.7.2015

135-P
2135

98
96
95
99
99
97
97
99
100
99
100
94
100
95
95
98
100
100
98
95
100
96
91

5020
25020

92
97
89
97
85
91
91
96
95
97
96
88
94
88
89
90
90
91
94
81
89
81
84

D-1
2 Pap

114
111
119
107
118
114
114
106
106
105
105
116
102
110
108
104
101
99
98
101
87
86
77

Spolu

304
304
303
303
302
302
302
301
301
301
301
298
296
293
292
292
291
290
290

277 1L
276 IIL
263 IIL
252 1L

vr

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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